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Direction
Queluz (4 Caminhos) — Carcavelos (Praia)

48 stops

Open route schedule

Queluz (4 Caminhos)

Av Elias Garcia 222A

R Timor 2

Monte Abraão (Estação) P9

Estr Consigl Pedroso (Esc Primária)

Estr Consigl Pedroso 52

Estr Consiglieri P (X) R M Castelhano

Estr Palmeiras (X) Estr Consig Pedroso

Estr Consigl Pedroso 123

R Bombeiros Voluntários (Vivendas)

Barcarena (Ponte)

R 7 Junho 32

Leceia (Igreja)

Estr Leceia (Fte X) Caminho Serra

Estr Leceia Viv Terranova

Estr Leceia (X) Estr Leião

Leião (X) Talaíde (Posto Combust)

Estr Leiao Fte 49b

R Conde Rio Maior (X) R C Carneiro

R Conde Rio Maior (Igreja)

Porto Salvo (Centro)

Route schedule
Queluz (4 Caminhos) — Carcavelos (Praia)

Monday 05:55-06:10

Tuesday 05:55-06:30

Wednesday 05:55-06:30

Thursday 05:55-06:10

Friday 05:55-06:10

Saturday 06:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queluz (4 Caminhos)

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Estr Oeiras (X) R Sta Casa Misericordia

Estr Oeiras (Inst Condessa de Cuba)

Estr Oeiras (Rot R Cacilhas)

Cacilhas (C Morais)

Estr Oeiras (Posto Combust)

Av Rio Janeiro (X) R Franc Manuel Melo

Pça Com Henrique Moreira Rato

Av Rio Janeiro (Cemitério)

Oeiras (B Augusto Castro)

Av Embaixador Aug Castro 18 D

Av Emb Aug Castro (X) R Junção bem

Lgo Avião Lusitania 7

R José Diogo Silva (Parque)

Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul

Av Inf D Henrique (Clínica)

Av Infante D Henrique (Quartel)

Av D João I 15 (Igreja)

Av D João I 39 (Tribunal)

R D Filipa Lencastre 2

R D Filipa Lencastre 10

Av Inf D Henrique 6

Oeiras (Medrosa)

Av Francisco Lucas Pires 239

Av Dr Francisco Lucas Pires (X) R Flora

Estr Torre Fte 626

R Inglaterra 233

Carcavelos (Praia)



Direction
Carcavelos (Praia) — Queluz (4 Caminhos)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Carcavelos (Praia)

R Inglaterra 233

Estr Torre (X) R Fern Leôncio Mendonça

Av Dr Francisco Lucas Pires (X) R Flora

Av Francisco Lucas Pires 239

Oeiras (Medrosa)

Av Infante D Henrique 12

Av D João I 15 (Igreja)

Av D João I 39 (Tribunal)

Av D João I - Escola Preparatória

R Infanta D Isabel (Liceu)

R Inf D Isabel (Estação)

Oeiras (Estação) P7 Entrada Norte

R Desembargador Faria (Ina)

R Cândido dos Reis 84

R Figueirinha 14

R Figueirinha 26

Av Rio Janeiro (Cemitério)

Pça Com Henrique Moreira Rato 34b

Av Rio Janeiro (X) R Gaspar Lemos

Estr Oeiras (Posto Combust)

Estr de Oeiras 10

Estr Oeiras (Rot R Cacilhas)

Estr Oeiras (Inst Condessa de Cuba)

Estr Oeiras (X) R Sta Casa Misericordia

Route schedule
Carcavelos (Praia) — Queluz (4 Caminhos)

Monday 17:25-21:50

Tuesday 17:25-21:50

Wednesday 17:25-21:50

Thursday 17:25-21:50

Friday 17:25-21:50

Saturday 19:15-20:20

Sunday 19:15-20:20

Route info

Direction: Carcavelos (Praia)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Porto Salvo (Centro)

R C Rio Maior (Igreja)

Estr Leião (X) Av Eng Arantes Oliveira

Leião (X) Talaíde

Estr Leceia (X) Estr Leião

Estr Leceia Viv Terranova

Estr Leceia (Fte X) Caminho Serra

Leceia (Igreja)

R 7 Junho Fte 32

Barcarena (Ponte)

R Bomb Voluntários (Recorte)

Estr Consigl Pedroso 123

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 81

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 69

Queluz Baixo (Cc)

Estr Consigl Pedroso (Esc Primária)

Monte Abraão (Estação) P3

R Timor 2

Av Elias Garcia 219

Queluz (4 Caminhos)

1601 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oeiras

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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